
Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Dave Lughermo 0 71 Phil Mickelson 72 143 143 $27

Scott McCall 80 Justin Rose 69 149 149 $18
Scott Kremer 4 77 Speith 75 152 148

Ted Coon +0 77 Fowler 76 153 153
Frank Denevan 9 80 Speith 75 155 146

Dwaine Kronser 15 87 Schwartzel 68 155 140
Kevin Smith 8 84 Rahm 75 159 151
Ed Drnach 13 86 Jordan Speith 75 161 148

Leon Lowery 21 92 Adam Scott 73 165 144

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net

Dwaine Kronser 15 87 Schwartzel 68 155 140 $27
Dave Lughermo 0 71 Phil Mickelson 72 143 143

Frank Denevan 9 80 Speith 75 155 146 $9
Leon Lowery 21 94 Adam Scott 73 167 146 $9
Scott Kremer 4 77 Speith 75 152 148

Ed Drnach 13 86 Jordan Speith 75 161 148
Scott McCall 80 Justin Rose 69 149 149
Kevin Smith 8 84 Rahm 75 159 151

Ted Coon +0 77 Fowler 76 153 153
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Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Chris Hardin 6 73 Rory McIlroy 69 142 136 $42

Larry Siu 10 78 Matsuyama 67 145 135 $25
Ted Coon 0 78 Rory McIlroy 69 147 147 $18

Scott Kremer 4 74 Jordan Spieth 75 149 145
Norm Starkey 16 82 Brooks Koepka 69 151 135

Scott Grebenstein 3 75 Bill Haas 76 151 148
Frank Denevan 9 83 Jason Day 71 154 145

Kevin Smith 8 80 Jordan Spieth 75 155 147
Joe Harvey 13 88 Rory McIlroy 69 157 144

Gary Kramer 16 87 Rickie Fowler 76 163 147
Leon Lowery 21 91 Jordan Spieth 75 166 145
John Bergen 14 94 Adam Scott 73 167 153
Michael Ball 13 91 Rickie Fowler 76 167 154
Dan Chimera 17 99 Justin Rose 69 168 151
James Harris 19 95 Rickie Fowler 76 171 152
Scott McCall NC Brandt Snedeker 73 NC NC
Paul Preziotti NC Jordan Spieth 75 NC NC

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net

Norm Starkey 16 82 Brooks Koepka 69 151 135 $42
Larry Siu 10 78 Matsuyama 67 145 135

Chris Hardin 6 73 Rory McIlroy 69 142 136
Joe Harvey 13 88 Rory McIlroy 69 157 144 $25

Frank Denevan 9 83 Jason Day 71 154 145 $6
Scott Kremer 4 74 Jordan Spieth 75 149 145 $6
Leon Lowery 21 91 Jordan Spieth 75 166 145 $6
Gary Kramer 16 87 Rickie Fowler 76 163 147
Kevin Smith 8 80 Jordan Spieth 75 155 147

Ted Coon 0 78 Rory McIlroy 69 147 147
Scott Grebenstein 3 75 Bill Haas 76 151 148

Dan Chimera 17 99 Justin Rose 69 168 151
James Harris 19 95 Rickie Fowler 76 171 152
John Bergen 14 94 Adam Scott 73 167 153
Michael Ball 13 91 Rickie Fowler 76 167 154
Scott McCall NC Brandt Snedeker 73 NC NC
Paul Preziotti NC Jordan Spieth 75 NC NC
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